Solar Pumping Inverter
Tel: +86-57762776918 E-mail: carrie@sandi.cc Mob/Whatsapp/Wechat: +86-13175696608 Skype: carrie.rong Web: www.lgis.cc
Solar Water Pumping Inverter
SANDI PV pump system is different from traditional AC pump application system, PV
pump system is using solar cells to directly convert solar energy into electrical energy, then
PV pump inverter drive the AC motor to drive pump getting water from deep well, river, lake
etc., finally transport to the destination to meet our demand for water.
PV pumping system consists of four parts: PV array, PV pump inverter, three-phase AC

input
voltage
(V)
Rated
output
current(A)
Output
frequency
(Hz)
Rated
power
(kW)
Rated
Voltage
(Vac)
SPI-1500W 1.1～1.5 380～440 1.85 450～800 850 2.9 0～50 (60)
SPI-2200W 2.2 380～440 3 450～800 850 4.3 0～50 (60)
SPI-3700W 3～3.7 380～440 4.5 450～800 850 7.2 0～50 (60)
SPI-5500W 4～4.5 380～440 7 450～800 850 10.7 0～50 (60)
SPI-7500W 7.5 380～440 9 450～800 850 14.5 0～50 (60)
SPI-11KW 9.2～11 380～440 13 450～800 850 21.3 0～50 (60)
SPI-15KW 13～15 380～440 18 450～800 850 29 0～50 (60)
SPI-18KW 18.5 380～440 22 450～800 850 34.9 0～50 (60)
SPI-22KW 22 380～440 25 450～800 850 42.7 0～50 (60)
SPI-30KW 26～30 380～440 35 450～800 850 58.2 0～50 (60)
SPI-37KW 37 380～440 45 450～800 850 71.8 0～50 (60)
SPI-45KW 40～45 380～440 53 450～800 850 87.3 0～50 (60)
SPI-55KW 55 380～440 65 450～800 850 106.7 0～50 (60)
SPI-75KW 75 380～440 88 450～800 850 145.5 0～50 (60)
SPI-90KW 90 380～440 105 450～800 850 174.5 0～50 (60)
SPI-110KW 110 380～440 130 450～800 850 213.3 0～50 (60)
SPI-132KW 132 380～440 160 450～800 850 256 0～50 (60)
SPI-150KW 150 380～440 180 450～800 850 290.9 0～50 (60)
Alarm: Please choose the right type of inverter according to PV array and pump motor load.
Other Parameters
Protection Level IP65(1.5KW-22KW)
IP20(30KW-150KW)